



Menu items and their Allergenic ingredients August 2021 CCP 9

Menu item	Allergenic content													
	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN for example (wheat,rye,barley oats,spelt, khorasan)	CRUSTACEANS for example prawn, crab lobster crayfish etc.	EGGS	FISH	PEANUTS	SOY BEANS	MILK including Lactose	TREE NUTS almonds walnuts cashews pecan brazil pistachio macadamia	CELERY including celeriac	MUSTARDS	SESAME SEEDS	LUPIN	SULPHUR DIOXIDE	MOLLUSCS for example clams, mussels, whelks, oysters, snails, squid etc.
Brussels Pate			Yes				Yes							
Vegetable Soup									yes					
Trio of Melon														
Thai Chicken Skewers														
Chicken Balti	Naan & Sauce						yes			yes				
Fillet of Salmon			Hollandaise				Hollandaise & buttered potatoes							
Onion Tart	yes						yes	May Contain		yes				
Fries														
Onion Rings	yes													
New potatoes							Yes, Butter							
Salad													10ppm in dressing	
Summer Fruit Pudding	Yes						Clotted Cream							
Fudge Cake	yes		yes				yes							
Lemon Meringue	yes		yes				yes							
Gingerbread Cheesecake	yes						yes							

Completed by: Darryl Bradshaw - Head of Catering

Date:

Reviewed: Darryl Bradshaw - Head of Catering

Date: